Gross

1st Place $200
2nd Place $180
3rd Place $160
Net

1st Place $190
1st Place $190
3rd Place $160
4th Place $140
5th Place $120
5th Place $120
7th Place $100
7th Place $100
9th Place $90
Longest

Putt(Team) $25 each

KP #16(Team) $25 each

Bucks and Does
Sunday, August 6th, 2023

Scoring Summary
John Galloway/Paula Weihe
John & Kristin Fuchs

Dan & Jess Perrino

Jim & Cheryl Kaldestad

Bob Shannon/Jo Jean Kos

Kathy McNulty/Clint Hanson

Rick & Kerri Larrabee
Chris Caldwell & Brandon Simpson

David & Karen Burrows

Elaine Maki/Leo Schillinger
Todd & Laura Haggard

Dan Knutzen/Nina Davis

John & Kristin Fuchs

Kathy McNulty/Clint Hanson

Score
74

76

77

60

60

61

62

65

65

66

66

67

Distance
7'0"
2'2"



