

Bucks and Does

Sunday, August 6th, 2023 Scoring Summary



Gross			<u>Score</u>
1st Place	\$200	John Galloway/Paula Weihe	74
2nd Place	\$180	John & Kristin Fuchs	76
3rd Place	\$160	Dan & Jess Perrino	77
<u>Net</u>			
1st Place	\$190	Jim & Cheryl Kaldestad	60
1st Place	\$190	Bob Shannon/Jo Jean Kos	60
3rd Place	\$160	Kathy McNulty/Clint Hanson	61
4th Place	\$140	Rick & Kerri Larrabee	62
5th Place	\$120	Chris Caldwell & Brandon Simpson	65
5th Place	\$120	David & Karen Burrows	65
7th Place	\$100	Elaine Maki/Leo Schillinger	66
7th Place	\$100	Todd & Laura Haggard	66
9th Place	\$90	Dan Knutzen/Nina Davis	67

Distance

Longest Putt(Team)	\$25 each	John & Kristin Fuchs	7'0"
KP #16(Team)	\$25 each	Kathy McNulty/Clint Hanson	2'2"